                             Voice Over E1                          E1-MUX08
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
8 channel voice E1 PCM Mux (Desktop Type)
 Features
● Support 8 channel voice E1 PCM Mux (Desktop Type);
● Based on proprietary integrated circuits;
● Alarm status can be monitored on the end;
● E1 interface complies with G.703, all-digital clock recovery

sales@upcomnet.com                  3                        www.upcomnet.com
 Connection
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
E1-MUX04 4 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO, power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX08 8 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO, power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX16 16 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO, power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX30 30 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO, power AC220V or DC48V
 Packing List
● Voice Over E1 PCM Mux *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1